
 Technical Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :12/04/2019 13.13.38

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: HAO/ILAM/01-075/076  Procurement Title: Construction of Higher Attorney Office Building, Ilam

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: High Attorney General Office, Ilam

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Modified On

Margadevi-S.A.S.-Devi Danda J.V.1 10-04-2019 16:22ilam-07, ilam      devidandans@gmail.com phone: 9852680880 10-04-2019 18:58

Dev & Sayar Construction Pvt Ltd2 11-04-2019 13:15Bagbazar -31      devandsayar@gmail.com phone: 9851164275 12-04-2019 09:41

BIRUWA/BHAGAWATI J.V.3 12-04-2019 10:07Ilam-7,Narayansthan Road       phone: 027520169 12-04-2019 11:24

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder NameSl.
No.

Bank Name And
Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder NameSl.
No.

Bank Name And
Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Kanchanjunga
Nirman Sewa

1 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Ilam-2    Ilam

Ilam Municipality Ward no 8
Dhobidhara
kns2046@gmail.com phone:
9851236432

 1,200,000.00 27-09-2019 28-03-2019
13:00

29-03-2019

Kunsaling
Construction Pvt.
Ltd

2 ONLINE Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd.
Dhankuta    Dhankuta
Dhankuta

Itahari,Nepal Boudha,
Kathmandu Bank road,
Bhojpur
kunsalingconstruction2014@g
mail.com phone: 02581972

 1,200,000.00 10-09-2019 01-04-2019
07:26

11-04-2019

New Draigan
Nirman Sewa.

3 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Kathmandu-7
Kathmandu

Pokhari Chauri-8, Kavre
newdraigan@gmail.com
phone: 9851027976

 1,200,000.00 01-09-2019 05-04-2019
16:39

04-04-2019

The
Kanchanjunga-
Bouddha JV

4 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Ilam-2    Ilam

Anamnagar Kathmandu
phone: 014102648

 1,200,000.00 02-09-2019 09-04-2019
11:18

12-04-2019

Joshi - Niagara -
Shanker Trisakti
JV

5 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Ilam-2    Ilam

Kathmandu       phone:
9851079927

 1,200,000.00 09-10-2019 10-04-2019
15:03

10-04-2019

Margadevi-S.A.S.-
Devi Danda J.V.

6 ONLINE Nepal Bank Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd. Ilam    Ilam

ilam-07, ilam
devidandans@gmail.com
phone: 9852680880

 1,200,000.00 03-09-2019 10-04-2019
18:54

11-04-2019

Shewalung Kirat
JV

7 ONLINE Nepal Bank Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd. Ilam    Ilam

illam-2
knsewa2073@gmail.com
phone: 9742602937

 1,200,000.00 11-10-2019 11-04-2019
11:43

08-04-2019

Aashirbad /
BrighuBull J V

8 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Ilam-2    Ilam

025521992 021461655
9802786388    aashirbad.
nirmansewa@gmail.com
phone: 9852047249

 1,200,000.00 10-10-2019 11-04-2019
12:59

10-04-2019

C.M. / Krishna
Laxmi / Slate  J-V

9 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Madhyapur-15
Bhaktapur

Kathmandu, Jorpati       phone:
4485696

 1,200,000.00 20-09-2019 11-04-2019
15:43

12-04-2019

Dev & Sayar
Construction Pvt
Ltd

10 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Ilam-2    Ilam

Bagbazar -31
devandsayar@gmail.com
phone: 9851164275

 1,200,000.00 03-09-2019 12-04-2019
08:34

12-04-2019

BIRUWA/BHAGA
WATI J.V.

11 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Ilam-2    Ilam

Ilam-7,Narayansthan Road
phone: 027520169

 1,200,000.00 06-09-2019 12-04-2019
11:02

07-04-2019



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


